
SUMMER 202
Middle School Student Calendar - Scripps Ranch  
_____________________________________________________________________________

JUNE 

Tue, Jun 6 /// MS Gathering [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm]   

Tue, Jun 13 /// MS Hangout [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm]  

Sun, Jun 18 - Fri, Jun 23 /// MS Summer Camp   

Tue, Jun 20 /// NO MS Gathering [MS Summer Camp]  

Tue, Jun 27 /// NO MS Gathering [HS Summer Camp]  

JULY

Tue, Jul 4 /// NO MS Hangout [4th of July  Holiday]      

Tue, Jul 11 /// MS Hangout [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm]   

Tue, Jul 18 /// NO MS Hangout       

Tue, Jul 25 /// MS Hangout [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm] 

AUGUST

Tue, Aug 1 /// NO MS Hangout     

Tue, Aug 8 /// MS Hangout [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm]   

Tue, Aug 15 /// NO MS Hangout [Poway Starts]    

Tue, Aug 22 /// NO MS Hangout [SD Starts]   

Tue, Aug 29 /// MS Hangout [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm]

SEPTEMBER 

Tue, Sep 5 /// NO MS Gathering [Labor Day Holiday]   

Tue, Sep 12 /// MS Kickoff/Party [6:30pm-8:00pm]   

Tue, Sep 19 /// MS Gathering [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm]  

Tue, Sep 26 /// MS Gathering [6:30 pm- 8:00 pm]  

May 27- May 29 /// Amor House Build Mission Trip 
June 18-23 /// MS Summer Camp [Forest Home] 
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